


AUTHENTIC INDIAN RESTAURANT

CREAM OF TOMATO SOUP
DALSHORBA

VEG SWEET CORN SOUP
CHICKEN SWEET CORN SOUP

GOBI 65 /CHILI GOBI/GOBI MANCHURIAN
CHILI PANEER / PANEER MANCHURIAN
PANEER PAKORA

CASHEW PAKORA

ONION PAKORA /MIX VEG PAKORA
SAMOSA CHAT

VEG SAMOSA
VEG SPRING ROLL

SOUPS

Small Large Large
Deep Medium Deep

$55
$55
$60
$65

VEG APPETIZERS

$85
$85
$95
$105

$100
$100
$110
$120

Small Large Large

Deep Medium
$80 $120
$85 $130
$85 $130
$90 $130
$70  $110
$75 $110

$2/PC

$1050/Pc

Deep
$150
$160
$160
$170
$130
$140
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HOZHAS

CHICKEN 65

EGG BONDA

NETHILI FISH FRY
CHILI SHRIMP

TANDOORI CHICKEN
CHICKEN TIKKA
TANDOORI SALMON
TANDOORI SHRIMP

TANDOORI GOBI
TANDOORI PANEER TIKKA

CHICKEN SUKKA / CHICKEN PEPPER FRY

MUTTON PEPPER FRY / MUTTON SUKKA

SHRIMP 65 [ SHRIMP PEPPER FRY

CLAY OVEN

NON- VEG APPETIZERS

Small Large Large
Deep Medium Deep

$85 $130 $160

$85 $130 $160
$2.00/Pc

$120 $180 $220
$85 $135 $160

$110 $150 $200
$110 $150 $200

$19.99 / order
$19.99 / order
$22.99 / order
$22.99 / order
$17.99 / order
$18.99 / order
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MALAI KOFTHA $85
ENNAI KATHIRIKKA $80
VEGETABLE KORMA $80
ALOO GOBI MASALA $80
DALTADKA /DALFRY $70
DALMAKHANI $75
PANEER TIKKA MASALA / PANEER BUTTER MASALA $85
PANEER MAKHANI $85
BHINDI MASALA $75
CHANA MASALA /| CHANA SAAG $75
KADAI VEGETABLE $80
SAAG PANEER/KADAI PANEER $85

BREADS

PLAIN NAAN /BUTTER NAAN

PLAIN TANDOORI ROTI/BUTTER ROTI
GARLICNAAN

CHEESE GARLIC NAAN /CHILI GARLICNAAN

VEGETARIAN ENTREES

Small Large Large
Deep Medium Deep

$125
$120
$120
$120
$100
$105
$125
$125
$110
$110
$120
$125

$160
$150
$150
$150
$130
$135
$160
$160
$140
$140
$150
$160

Small Large Large
Deep Medium Deep

$3.00/order

$3.00/order

$3.50/order
$4.50/order
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NON VEG ENTREES

Small Large Large
Deep Medium Deep

KADAICHICKEN $85 $125 $160

CHICKEN KORMA $85 $125 $160
CHICKEN CHETTINADU / GONGURA CHICKEN $85 $125 $160
CHICKEN VINDALOO $85 $125 $160
CHOZHAS SPECIAL CHICKEN CURRY $85 $125 $160
CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA /BUTTER CHICKEN $85 $125 $160

PALAK CHICKEN /CHICEKN SAAGWALA $85 $125 $160
KADAI GOAT/GONGURA GOAT/CHETTINADU GOAT $110 $150 $200

GOAT VINDALOO / GOAT ROGAN JOSH $110 $150 $200
CHOZHAS SPECIAL GOAT CURRY $110 $150 $200
KADAILAMB /CHETTINADU LAMB $100 $140  $180
LAMB VINDALOO / LAMB ROGAN JOSH $100 $140  $180
MALABAR FISH CURRY $90 $130 $170
SHRIMP MASALA $100 $140  $180

INDO CHINESE

Small Large Large
Deep Medium Deep

EGG NOODLES/ EGG FRIED RICE $75 $115  $140
VEG NOODLES / VEG FRIED RICE $70 $110 $130
CHICKEN NOODLES / CHICKEN FRIED RICE $80  $120 $150

CHOZHAS SPLMIX NOODLES / FRIED RICE $90  $130 $160
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BIRYANI / RICE

VEGETABLE DUM BIRYANI

EGG DUM BIRYANI

CHICKEN DUM BIRYANI

CHOZHAS SPECIAL BONELESS CHICKEN BIRYANI
PANEER BIRYANI

MUTTON DUM BIRYANI

SHRIMP BIRYANI

JEERARICE

PLAIN RICE

DESSERTS

GULABJAMUN
RASMALAI

PAYASAM
RAVA KESARI

Small Large Large
Deep Medium Deep

$75
$80
$85
$90
$80
$110
$95
$60

$45

$110
$120
$125
$130
$120
$150
$140
$90

$65

$140
$150
$160
$170
$150
$200
$180
$110

$80

Small Large Large
Deep Medium Deep

$60
$50

$1.50/PC
$1.99/PC

$90
$75

$110

$90




